A36
A
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
Application
Pigtails are available in a variety of connections, sizes and styles.
Care should always be taken in selecting the proper pigtail for a
particular application.
Note: RegO recommends a new pigtail be installed with every new

Connection  ............................................................................   Brass
913PS12
Straight Pigtails Ordering Information
Connections
Approximate
Length
Part Number
¼” Tube ⅜” Tube
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
1⅛” Hex Long
Nipple
⅞” Hex Short
Nipple
M.POL x
M.POL
5” - ½” 913JS05
12” 912PS12 - 913PS12
20” 912PS20 912PA20 913PS20
30” 912PS30 - 913PS30
36” 912PS36 912PA36 913PS36
48” 912PS48 912PA48 913PS48
¼” Inverted
Flare x M.POL
12” 912FS12 - -
20” 912FS20 912FA20 -